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James Wilson           M2024         1/53    5:06       20:23
James Wilson           M2024         1/53    5:06       20:23
Robert Lyons           M3034        1/140    5:49       23:13
Danny Gibson           M2529        1/122    5:56       23:42
Victor Brown           M2529        2/122    6:01       24:04
Michael Millington     M4044         1/88    6:03       24:10
Cailean Carlberg       M3034        2/140    6:09       24:35
Nicholas Brownrigg     M2529        3/122    6:14       24:56
Vince Blocker          M5054         1/62    6:20       25:19
Bradley Simmons        M2024         2/53    6:20       25:20
Matthew Shrier         M1619          1/5    6:20       25:20
Stefan Terrell         M2529        4/122    6:22       25:28
Toby Smith             M4044         2/88    6:27       25:47
Jt Davis               M4549         1/76    6:29       25:53
Joseph Evans           M2529        5/122    6:31       26:04
Jason Spiva            M4044         3/88    6:31       26:04
Brandon Coats          M3034        3/140    6:32       26:05
Jeff Smith             M3539        1/129    6:34       26:15
James Dussling         M3539        2/129    6:34       26:16
Erik Gonzales          M3539        3/129    6:36       26:23
Daniel Jennings        M2529        6/122    6:40       26:40
Daniel Hozhabri        M1619          2/5    6:41       26:43
Robert Webster         M6064         1/18    6:44       26:53
Eric Pyle              M2529        7/122    6:44       26:54
Matthew Snopko         M3539        4/129    6:47       27:05
Aaron Watson           M4044         4/88    6:49       27:13
Jesse Green            M3034        4/140    6:49       27:13
Mike Carter            M2529        8/122    6:49       27:13
Trani Matthews         M5559         1/29    6:49       27:15
Tammy Jenkins          F5054         1/37    6:50       27:18
Tyler Smith            M3539        5/129    6:50       27:18
John Buck              M2529        9/122    6:51       27:21
Hayden James           F2529        1/149    6:51       27:23
Dave Trowbridge        M5559         2/29    6:53       27:30
Bryan Lang             M4044         5/88    6:55       27:37
Rachel Sordahl         F2529        2/149    6:57       27:46
Wes Hollander          M4549         2/76    6:57       27:47
Greg Reilly            M3539        6/129    6:59       27:53
Jennifer Ervin         F2529        3/149    6:59       27:53
Will Eagleton          M2529       10/122    6:59       27:55
John Wilkins           M1619          3/5    7:00       27:58
Kristin McSlarrow      F3034         1/94    7:03       28:11
Greg Rice              M4549         3/76    7:04       28:14
Ben Berghall           M4549         4/76    7:04       28:16
Nate Frailey           M2024         3/53    7:04       28:16
Adam Hail              M2529       11/122    7:05       28:19
Steven Martin          M4549         5/76    7:06       28:22
William Wilkins        M4549         6/76    7:06       28:24
Joshua Newton          M4044         6/88    7:08       28:30
James Webb             M3034        5/140    7:08       28:32
Ben Reynolds           M3539        7/129    7:08       28:32
Georgina Walker        F2529        4/149    7:09       28:36
Brittanee Wood         F2024         1/49    7:10       28:38
Keith Birmingham       M4549         7/76    7:11       28:43
Terry Hill             M3034        6/140    7:11       28:44
Sean Stevens           M4044         7/88    7:12       28:45
Tony Kay               M3034        7/140    7:12       28:47
Nathan Kuntz           M3034        8/140    7:14       28:56
Aaron Kuntz            M3539        8/129    7:14       28:56
Luke Erbacher          M2529       12/122    7:16       29:01
Riley Irons            M2024         4/53    7:16       29:02
Brian Copsey           M3034        9/140    7:18       29:09
Mike Beda              M7074          1/3    7:18       29:10
Jamie Eby              M4044         8/88    7:18       29:11
Brandon Roberts        M4044         9/88    7:18       29:12
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          1/3    7:19       29:15
Breck Berry            M4044        10/88    7:22       29:27
Sarah Henry            F3539        1/103    7:25       29:38
Landon McIlton         M2529       13/122    7:25       29:40
Leslie Woods           F3034         2/94    7:26       29:41
Dani Smith             F3034         3/94    7:26       29:42
Tricia Cadenhead       F5054         2/37    7:27       29:46
James Narlock          M3539        9/129    7:27       29:48
Jeremy Combs           M4044        13/88    7:31       30:02
Allen Carney           M4044        11/88    7:31       30:02
David Walker           M4044        12/88    7:31       30:02
Darryl Stillson        M5559         3/29    7:32       30:05
Stephen Vanwinkle      M5559         4/29    7:33       30:10
Jordan Ellis           M2529       14/122    7:33       30:11
Unnknown Runner See Ti NOAGE          2/3    7:34       30:16
Dee Smith              F4044         1/82    7:34       30:16
Brent Summers          M2529       15/122    7:34       30:16
Jennifer Purdy         F4044         2/82    7:36       30:21
Ryan Purdy             M3539       10/129    7:36       30:22
Jessica Long           F4044         3/82    7:37       30:27
Josh Butts             M3034       10/140    7:37       30:28
Laurel Roberts         F4044         4/82    7:38       30:29
Monty Lair             M4044        14/88    7:38       30:29
Chris Schnelle         M4044        15/88    7:38       30:30
Chuck Cox              M6064         2/18    7:38       30:30
Jeremy Vanvalin        M3034       11/140    7:41       30:44
Ben Haskins            M3034       12/140    7:42       30:47
Wade Johnson           M2529       16/122    7:42       30:47
Daniel Moore           M2024         5/53    7:44       30:55
John Howland           M6569          1/7    7:46       31:01
Omar Arreaga           M2529       17/122    7:45       31:01
Brent Johnson          M6064         3/18    7:47       31:08
Neil James             M4549         8/76    7:48       31:09
Stephen Hall           M5054         2/62    7:50       31:19
Brayden Little         M1619          4/5    7:52       31:26
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Whitney Jackson        F2024         2/49    7:53       31:29
Daniel Griffith        M3539       11/129    7:53       31:31
Paul Gugliuzza         M5559         5/29    7:53       31:32
Stephen Theisen        M2529       18/122    7:53       31:32
John Dale              M2024         6/53    7:54       31:34
Jennifer Bowman        F3539        2/103    7:55       31:38
Steve Tipton           M6064         4/18    7:55       31:39
Mark Tennell           M3539       12/129    7:56       31:44
Aubrey Drake           F3034         4/94    7:56       31:44
Nicholas Brekke        M2529       19/122    7:57       31:45
Stasy Taylor           F4549         1/52    7:57       31:47
Sandy Carlton          F5559         1/23    7:58       31:51
Matthew Crall          M2024         7/53    7:58       31:51
Kyle Allen             M3539       13/129    7:59       31:53
Leslie Agee            F3539        3/103    7:59       31:56
Kelton Doremus         M3034       13/140    8:00       31:57
Brady Walker           M3539       14/129    8:01       32:01
Stephen Weeks          M3539       15/129    8:01       32:02
Mandy Hall             F3539        4/103    8:01       32:02
Brennan West           M3034       14/140    8:01       32:03
Beth Eagleton          F5559         2/23    8:03       32:10
Adam Price             M3539       16/129    8:03       32:10
Jordan Werts           M2529       20/122    8:04       32:14
Max Mishkin            M3539       17/129    8:04       32:16
James Lovely           M3539       18/129    8:05       32:18
Tyler Allen            M2529       21/122    8:05       32:20
Tim Brophy             M3539       19/129    8:06       32:21
Bryan Hawkins          M3034       15/140    8:06       32:23
Erik McPherson         M4044        16/88    8:06       32:23
Ryan Staebell          M2529       22/122    8:07       32:27
Benny Long             M4044        17/88    8:09       32:33
Alisa Lee              F5054         3/37    8:09       32:34
Chesney Grantz         F3034         5/94    8:09       32:36
Glenn Selby            M4549         9/76    8:10       32:37
Rachel Allen           F2529        5/149    8:11       32:41
Helmut Rohwetter       M3539       20/129    8:11       32:42
Kevin Greer            M5054         3/62    8:11       32:44
Preston Harraman       M2024         8/53    8:12       32:45
Stephen Villarreal     M3034       16/140    8:12       32:45
Michael McCollum       M5054         4/62    8:12       32:46
Amy Fisch              F4549         2/52    8:12       32:47
Addie Lee              F2024         3/49    8:13       32:51
Crystal Lyons          F3539        5/103    8:15       32:58
Michael Heise          M2529       23/122    8:16       33:02
Zack Dahmm             M2529       24/122    8:17       33:07
Regina Gower           F4549         3/52    8:17       33:07
Chance Keith           M2529       25/122    8:18       33:09
Denis Mink             M4044        18/88    8:18       33:11
Kevin Trowhill         M5054         5/62    8:19       33:13
Mark Materna           M3034       17/140    8:19       33:15
John Sales             M5054         6/62    8:20       33:20
Ron Miller             M5054         7/62    8:21       33:21
Hai Lam                M3034       18/140    8:22       33:25
David Borgstrom        M3034       19/140    8:22       33:27
Dennis Hall            M1619          5/5    8:22       33:28
Patrick Young          M3539       21/129    8:23       33:32
Daniel Ketchum         M5054         8/62    8:25       33:37
Ryan Ledbetter         M4044        19/88    8:25       33:38
Avi Mintz              M3539       22/129    8:25       33:39
Tom Linihan            M6064         5/18    8:25       33:40
Joshua Landis          M3539       23/129    8:27       33:47
Jennifer Drouillard    F3034         6/94    8:27       33:48
Michael Mahaffey       M3539       24/129    8:28       33:52
Mark Mogelnicki        M3034       20/140    8:29       33:53
Ryan Gorbet            M3034       21/140    8:29       33:55
Lee Monroe             M4549        10/76    8:30       33:58
Mike McNulty           M4044        20/88    8:31       34:02
Ryan O'Kelley          M3034       22/140    8:32       34:05
Renine Stansloski      F3034         7/94    8:32       34:05
Rob Raines             M6064         6/18    8:33       34:10
Hannah Lawrence        F2529        6/149    8:33       34:12
Michael Krupka         M3539       25/129    8:33       34:12
Peter Stonis           M3539       26/129    8:35       34:19
David Weil             M5054         9/62    8:35       34:19
Maurice Moss           M3034       23/140    8:35       34:20
Manuel Calvin          M3034       24/140    8:36       34:21
Jason Tackett          M4044        21/88    8:36       34:21
Shannon Wiley          M4549        11/76    8:36       34:21
Matthew Nelson         M3034       25/140    8:37       34:25
Lesley Nelson          F2529        7/149    8:37       34:26
Mark Lindholm          M3539       27/129    8:37       34:27
Allyson Leggett        F2529        8/149    8:38       34:31
Bethany Blackmon       F3034         8/94    8:38       34:31
Rachel Munde           F3539        6/103    8:39       34:35
Josh Maggard           M2529       26/122    8:40       34:40
Bill Dausses           M6569          2/7    8:41       34:41
Anthony Heykoop        M2024         9/53    8:41       34:43
Jenny Belford          F4044         5/82    8:41       34:43
Karen Kelley           F5054         4/37    8:42       34:45
Kevin Pintus           M5054        10/62    8:42       34:45
Pansy Harrington       F4044         6/82    8:42       34:46
Sydnie Rider           F2529        9/149    8:42       34:46
Duane Mathias          M5559         6/29    8:42       34:47
Staci Benton           F4549         4/52    8:42       34:48
Dillon Adams           M2529       27/122    8:43       34:51
Brian Carroll          M4044        22/88    8:43       34:52
Matthew Cihaski        M2529       28/122    8:44       34:54
Zack Henderson         M3539       28/129    8:44       34:55
Bekah Stuck            F2529       10/149    8:46       35:02
Doug Dejarnette        M3539       29/129    8:46       35:02
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Matt Begay             M4044        24/88    8:46       35:04
Pat Withrow            M4044        23/88    8:46       35:04
Brett Dausses          M3539       30/129    8:47       35:06
Anthony Muzzola        M2529       29/122    8:47       35:07
Kent Zwayer            M5559         7/29    8:47       35:07
Jim Pierce             M4549        12/76    8:48       35:09
Alex Kirkpatrick       F2529       11/149    8:49       35:13
Nick Rose              M3034       26/140    8:49       35:16
Noah Bush              M3034       27/140    8:50       35:18
John Melton            M2529       30/122    8:50       35:19
Scott Rendon           M2529       31/122    8:51       35:21
Charles Sager          M3034       28/140    8:52       35:25
Dustin Reed            M4044        25/88    8:52       35:25
Jessica Keith          F2529       13/149    8:52       35:25
Valerie Navarro        F2529       12/149    8:52       35:25
Misty Hoyt             F3539        7/103    8:52       35:28
Burke Gower            M5054        11/62    8:54       35:35
Rachel Runfola         F5559         3/23    8:55       35:37
Barnabas Whitaker      M2529       32/122    8:55       35:38
Bryce Krushe           M2529       33/122    8:55       35:40
Corey Still            M3539       31/129    8:56       35:41
Daniel Comer           M4044        26/88    8:56       35:42
Trevor Garrow          M2529       34/122    8:57       35:45
Chris Bringaze         M2024        10/53    8:57       35:48
Jeff Edwards           M4044        27/88    8:59       35:53
Chris Weatherly        M3539       32/129    8:59       35:55
Benji Cordle           M3539       33/129    9:00       35:59
David Johnson          M3034       29/140    9:01       36:04
John McMahon           M5054        12/62    9:02       36:06
Rodney Crockett        M5054        13/62    9:03       36:11
Roger Baalman          M5054        14/62    9:04       36:13
Betty Ryan             F6569          1/2    9:04       36:13
Chris Jumonville       M5054        15/62    9:04       36:14
Lindsay Johnson        F2529       14/149    9:04       36:15
David Lee              M5054        16/62    9:05       36:18
Rocio Barnes           F2529       15/149    9:05       36:18
Kyle Hampton           M2529       35/122    9:05       36:19
Janie Eaton            F4549         5/52    9:05       36:19
Blaine Berlin          M3034       30/140    9:06       36:21
Amanda Lovelace        F4044         7/82    9:06       36:24
Gail Snopko            F3539        8/103    9:06       36:24
Jackie Brown           F5054         5/37    9:07       36:27
Tori Frailey           F1619          1/3    9:09       36:36
Robbie Haxton          M3539       34/129    9:09       36:36
Michael Sinn           M2529       36/122    9:09       36:36
John Scott             M3539       35/129    9:10       36:37
Justin Nealis          M2529       37/122    9:10       36:38
Joe Morales            M3034       31/140    9:10       36:38
Jamey Adams            F4044         8/82    9:10       36:40
Tina King              F4044         9/82    9:10       36:40
Shawn Dismuke          M4044        28/88    9:10       36:40
Pat Oliver             M3539       36/129    9:11       36:44
Shane Oliver           M3034       32/140    9:11       36:44
Alicia Uerling         F4044        10/82    9:12       36:45
Claire Spears          F2529       16/149    9:12       36:47
Justin Dixon           M3539       37/129    9:13       36:49
Brady Ballew           M2024        11/53    9:13       36:50
Garrett Hermanski      M2024        12/53    9:13       36:50
Kelley Weil            F4044        11/82    9:13       36:52
Scott Foster           M2529       38/122    9:14       36:56
Mikah Wheeler          F2529       17/149    9:14       36:56
Shane Garrett          M2529       39/122    9:16       37:03
Nicolas Burke          M2024        13/53    9:17       37:07
Jesse Smith            M3539       38/129    9:17       37:07
Parker Raburn          M2529       40/122    9:17       37:08
Anna Walker            F4044        12/82    9:18       37:09
J.D. Haack             M2529       41/122    9:18       37:12
Samantha Decker        F3539        9/103    9:19       37:14
Jon Biree              M4044        29/88    9:19       37:14
Tim Dreiling           M5054        17/62    9:19       37:14
Garrett Decker         M3539       39/129    9:19       37:15
Matt Walker            M4044        30/88    9:19       37:16
Kate Rowland           F2024         4/49    9:20       37:17
Emily Corriveau        F2024         5/49    9:20       37:19
Ben Ellis              M2529       42/122    9:20       37:19
Joel Stansloski        M3034       33/140    9:21       37:24
Jen Livingsten         F4044        13/82    9:21       37:24
Kyle Corriveau         M2529       43/122    9:22       37:25
Marcia Linn            F4044        14/82    9:22       37:25
Scott Linn             M5054        18/62    9:22       37:26
Josh Hunt              M2529       44/122    9:22       37:26
Jill Moore             F2529       18/149    9:22       37:26
Jana Rugg              F5054         6/37    9:22       37:27
Joshua Reasor          M3539       40/129    9:22       37:28
Cody Oliver            M3034       34/140    9:23       37:29
Rick Keithley          M5054        19/62    9:23       37:29
Lisa Mogelnicki        F3034         9/94    9:23       37:31
Steve Crabtree         M4549        13/76    9:24       37:36
Alyssa Emerson         F2529       19/149    9:25       37:38
Courtney Busse-Jones   F3539       10/103    9:25       37:38
Teresa Hundley         F3034        10/94    9:25       37:39
Rachel Piotraschke     F2529       20/149    9:25       37:40
Anna Smith             F3034        11/94    9:26       37:41
Charles French         M4044        31/88    9:26       37:41
Jamie Franklin         M2529       45/122    9:26       37:43
Forrest Cox            M2529       46/122    9:26       37:44
David Cullison         M2529       47/122    9:27       37:45
Madi Smith             F2024         6/49    9:27       37:45
Tomm Sharpe            M4044        32/88    9:27       37:46
Rebecca Defer          F2024         7/49    9:27       37:46

Generated January 11, 2026 at 8:10 PM 3/14



McNellie's Pub Run - Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Evan Brugger           M2024        14/53    9:27       37:47
Andrew Aguirre         M3539       41/129    9:27       37:47
Brian Rogers           M5054        20/62    9:27       37:47
Brian Green            M3539       42/129    9:27       37:47
Anthony Bra            M3539       43/129    9:28       37:50
Taylor Elliott         M3034       36/140    9:28       37:51
Natalie Edwards        F4044        15/82    9:28       37:51
Adam Herrington        M3034       35/140    9:28       37:51
Jaclyn McClary         F2529       21/149    9:28       37:52
Andrea Garrett         F2529       22/149    9:29       37:53
Dean Cox               M5054        21/62    9:29       37:53
Darin Ehrenrich        M3539       44/129    9:30       38:00
Brian Parker           M3539       45/129    9:30       38:00
Lora Steen             F2529       23/149    9:30       38:00
Dave Croteau           M4044        33/88    9:31       38:01
Christopher Ahrens     M2024        15/53    9:31       38:03
Stephen Clary          M5054        22/62    9:32       38:06
Candice Brown          F3539       11/103    9:32       38:06
Nick Anderson          M3034       37/140    9:32       38:08
Owen Setter            M3539       46/129    9:32       38:08
Rich Gonter            M5054        23/62    9:33       38:09
Daniel Roush           M4549        14/76    9:33       38:09
Krissa Glodowski       F2529       24/149    9:33       38:10
Troy Moore             M5054        24/62    9:33       38:12
Tucker Chonka          M2024        16/53    9:34       38:13
Dan Stephenson         M3539       47/129    9:34       38:16
Wendi McClanahan       F4044        16/82    9:35       38:19
Sarah Salyer           F2529       25/149    9:35       38:19
Tony Bonett            M5054        25/62    9:37       38:25
Josie Cackler          F3034        12/94    9:37       38:26
Sean Riley             M4044        34/88    9:37       38:28
Kevin Richardson       M2024        17/53    9:38       38:30
Jason Burks            M3034       38/140    9:38       38:30
Joshua Yager           M2529       48/122    9:38       38:31
Hannah Borgstrom       F2529       26/149    9:38       38:31
Beau Clary             M4044        35/88    9:39       38:33
Allison Dooman         F2024         8/49    9:39       38:34
Lucas Galan            M2529       49/122    9:39       38:34
Matt McCoin            M3539       49/129    9:39       38:35
Kierstin O'Kelley      F3034        13/94    9:39       38:35
Curtis Fahler          M3539       48/129    9:39       38:35
Steve Obermark         M5054        26/62    9:40       38:39
Jason Coutant          M3539       50/129    9:41       38:42
Aaron Westerhouse      M3034       39/140    9:41       38:44
Randy Wagner           M6064         7/18    9:42       38:48
Brian Fontaine         M3539       51/129    9:43       38:50
Casey Chonka           F3034        14/94    9:43       38:50
Joel Gaylor            M3034       40/140    9:43       38:50
Meiah King             F2024         9/49    9:43       38:52
Geoffrey Simpson       M4044        36/88    9:44       38:53
Roy Miller             M5559         8/29    9:44       38:53
Kerry Knight           M4549        15/76    9:44       38:53
Bryan Taylor           M4044        37/88    9:44       38:56
Rebecca Thompson       F3539       12/103    9:44       38:56
Logan Moss             M2024        18/53    9:46       39:02
Scott Sauer            M3034       41/140    9:47       39:05
Alton Wallace          F4044        17/82    9:47       39:07
Shelly Prince          F3034        15/94    9:47       39:07
Jim O'Connor           M4044        38/88    9:47       39:08
Daniel Habenicht       M3034       42/140    9:48       39:12
Patty Watson           F3034        16/94    9:48       39:12
Larry White            M3034       43/140    9:48       39:12
Elyse Habenicht        F3034        17/94    9:48       39:12
Stacy Crofford         F4549         6/52    9:48       39:12
Shea Roal              F4549         7/52    9:49       39:15
Jim Ferrell            M4549        16/76    9:52       39:25
Dustin Nolen           M3539       52/129    9:52       39:25
Trevor Young           M4044        39/88    9:52       39:27
Margie Richardson      F3034        18/94    9:52       39:28
Elizabeth Jones        F2529       27/149    9:52       39:28
Brian Baker            M4044        40/88    9:53       39:29
Rodney Frieda          M4549        17/76    9:53       39:29
Christie Simpson       F4549         8/52    9:53       39:30
Alex Jones             M2529       50/122    9:53       39:30
Larry McBurnett        M4549        18/76    9:53       39:30
Neal Siex              M5054        27/62    9:53       39:31
Brent Wall             M4044        41/88    9:53       39:31
John White             M3034       44/140    9:53       39:32
Mike Kaucher           M2024        19/53    9:53       39:32
Craig Sutter           M4549        19/76    9:54       39:36
Melanie Bell           F4044        18/82    9:55       39:38
Gary Groblewski        M4044        42/88    9:56       39:41
Jeff St Clair          M4044        43/88    9:56       39:43
Kevin Anderson         M2024        20/53    9:57       39:46
Brad Duvall            M3034       45/140    9:57       39:46
Joy Milligan           F3539       13/103    9:57       39:48
Allison Dux            F3034        19/94    9:57       39:48
Kevin Dux              M3034       46/140    9:57       39:48
Clark Cottongim        M3034       47/140    9:58       39:49
Lisa Billie            F4044        19/82    9:58       39:49
John Scudamore         M2529       51/122    9:58       39:49
Kristen O'Connor       F4044        20/82    9:59       39:56
Kyle Alderson          M3034       48/140    9:59       39:56
Sam Mok                M4044        44/88   10:00       40:00
Carrie Evans           F3539       14/103   10:01       40:01
Scott Stack            M3034       49/140   10:01       40:02
Paige Winburn          F3539       15/103   10:01       40:04
Daria Nickel           F5054         7/37   10:02       40:05
Christina Wolfram      F3034        20/94   10:02       40:06
Emily Berrigan         F2529       28/149   10:02       40:06
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Parker Siex            M2024        21/53   10:02       40:08
David Gifford          M3539       53/129   10:03       40:10
Chanel Johnson         F3034        21/94   10:03       40:10
Melissa Baker          F3539       17/103   10:03       40:11
Melanie Kittle         F3539       16/103   10:03       40:11
Lindsey Haskins        F2529       29/149   10:03       40:11
Korey Rogers           F3539       18/103   10:03       40:12
Matt Gwartney          M3034       50/140   10:04       40:13
Joni Kelley            F4549        10/52   10:04       40:13
Tamara Jahnke          F4549         9/52   10:04       40:13
Rob Thomas             M3539       54/129   10:04       40:14
Krissi Duff            F3034        22/94   10:04       40:15
David Peebles          M2529       52/122   10:04       40:16
Katie Lundquist        F2529       30/149   10:05       40:20
Nikki Savage           F3034        23/94   10:05       40:20
Andrew Ryan            M4044        45/88   10:06       40:23
Steve Richardson       M3539       55/129   10:06       40:24
Andrew Nelson          M3034       51/140   10:07       40:25
Chandler Harris        M2024        22/53   10:07       40:25
Mark Wilson            M5054        28/62   10:07       40:25
Stephanie Stamm        F2529       31/149   10:07       40:27
Marla Jeffries         F3539       19/103   10:08       40:31
Adam Weigant           M2529       53/122   10:08       40:32
Rorie Simmons          F3034        24/94   10:09       40:33
Andrew Smith           M2529       54/122   10:09       40:34
Jeni Polk              F3034        25/94   10:09       40:35
Kjerstie Johnson       F2529       32/149   10:09       40:35
Meg Nelson             F3539       20/103   10:10       40:37
Andrew Wibbels         M2529       55/122   10:10       40:39
Dustin Griffin         M3034       52/140   10:11       40:42
Brian Biehl            M3539       56/129   10:11       40:44
Jacob Beckham          M2024        23/53   10:11       40:44
Johnny Walker          M4044        46/88   10:12       40:46
Meredith Peebles       F2529       33/149   10:12       40:47
Emily Smith            F3034        26/94   10:12       40:48
Constance Rogers       F3034        27/94   10:13       40:51
Stefin Vonhartitzsch   M4044        47/88   10:13       40:52
Marilina Vizcarrondo   F4044        21/82   10:14       40:54
Janet Chambers         F5054         8/37   10:14       40:55
Kristine Livingston    F4044        22/82   10:14       40:55
Chris Walters          M3034       53/140   10:15       40:57
Jordan Herron          M3034       54/140   10:16       41:02
Todd Higgs             M5054        29/62   10:16       41:02
Christie Forbes        F4549        11/52   10:16       41:04
Dennis Morales         M4549        20/76   10:16       41:04
Patrick Colvin         M2529       56/122   10:17       41:06
Laura Boucher          F2529       34/149   10:17       41:07
Kelli Blohm            F5559         4/23   10:19       41:14
Laura Whitaker         F2529       35/149   10:19       41:14
Nick Bakula            M2024        24/53   10:20       41:17
Kallise Johnson        F2529       36/149   10:20       41:18
Jordan Mannon          M2529       57/122   10:20       41:19
Rachel Dubrovin        F2529       37/149   10:21       41:23
Damon Ford             M4044        48/88   10:21       41:24
Elizabeth Williams     F2529       38/149   10:22       41:25
Justin Banks           M4044        49/88   10:22       41:25
Allison Hemingway      F3034        28/94   10:22       41:27
Nicole Berry           F3034        29/94   10:23       41:29
Molly Cox              F3034        30/94   10:24       41:33
Ben Augsburger         M2529       58/122   10:24       41:33
Gary Smallwood         M6064         8/18   10:24       41:34
Mary Kell              F4549        12/52   10:24       41:35
Corrie Karlovich       F3539       22/103   10:25       41:38
Kristen Schooley       F3539       21/103   10:25       41:38
Amy Smith              F3539       23/103   10:25       41:38
Robin Williams         F5054         9/37   10:25       41:39
Randall Baker          M4549        21/76   10:25       41:40
Emily Collier          F2024        10/49   10:26       41:43
Jennifer Lawrence      F3539       24/103   10:26       41:43
Somer Johnson          F3034        31/94   10:26       41:43
Larry Smith            M4549        22/76   10:26       41:44
Andrew Klipfel         M2024        25/53   10:26       41:44
Christy Riordan        F3539       25/103   10:27       41:45
Deborah Landry         F6064         1/15   10:27       41:46
Jennifer Conger        F3034        32/94   10:27       41:46
Patrick Riordan        M3539       57/129   10:27       41:46
Elisha Adams           F4044        23/82   10:27       41:48
Carey Cox              M4044        50/88   10:28       41:52
Holly Upthegrove       F4044        24/82   10:29       41:54
Kerry McQuarrie        F4044        25/82   10:29       41:54
Rob Neville            M4044        51/88   10:29       41:56
Daniel Clarkson        M2529       59/122   10:30       41:57
Patricia Van De Linder F5054        10/37   10:30       41:58
Kara Herrington        F2529       39/149   10:30       41:59
Brad Simmons           M3034       55/140   10:32       42:05
Sean Laube             M2024        26/53   10:32       42:05
Brian Collum           M5054        30/62   10:32       42:07
Cristy Collum          F4549        13/52   10:33       42:10
Bobby Fisher           M2529       60/122   10:33       42:11
Jeff Sharp             M5054        31/62   10:34       42:16
Nichole Sharp          F3034        33/94   10:35       42:18
Jim Urbon              M4044        52/88   10:35       42:19
Paul Barnes            M4549        23/76   10:35       42:19
Derek Barnes           M2529       61/122   10:35       42:20
Lauren Ray             F3034        34/94   10:35       42:20
Brennen Johnson        F2529       40/149   10:36       42:21
Ellen Duffy            F4549        14/52   10:36       42:21
Stacy Biddle           F3539       26/103   10:36       42:21
Scott Cox              M5054        32/62   10:36       42:21
Matthew Condley        M3034       56/140   10:36       42:22
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Zachary Stanley        M2024        27/53   10:36       42:22
Joe Daniel             M2024        28/53   10:36       42:22
Lance Miller           M3034       57/140   10:36       42:24
Matthew Faeth          M2024        29/53   10:36       42:24
Danielle Cox           F3539       27/103   10:37       42:25
Taylor Owens           M3034       58/140   10:37       42:26
James Colpitts         M6064         9/18   10:37       42:26
Jamie Whiteside        F3034        35/94   10:37       42:26
Jeff Cowan             M4549        24/76   10:37       42:27
Joey Toler             M4549        25/76   10:39       42:33
Tim Schooley           M3034       59/140   10:39       42:33
Bruce Whisenhunt       M6064        10/18   10:39       42:33
Matthew Belanger       M2529       62/122   10:39       42:35
Clint Anschutz         M4549        26/76   10:39       42:35
Julie Young            F3539       28/103   10:39       42:36
Angula Malone          F4044        26/82   10:39       42:36
Seleste King           F4044        27/82   10:39       42:36
Paul Goodman           M4044        53/88   10:40       42:37
Cameron Reimer         M3539       58/129   10:41       42:41
Kristopher Elliott     M3034       60/140   10:41       42:41
David Thomas           M4044        54/88   10:41       42:41
Kacie Roberts          F3034        36/94   10:41       42:41
Kevin Rouk             M4549        27/76   10:41       42:42
Ashli Coffman          F3034        37/94   10:41       42:43
Jerissa Hampton        F2529       41/149   10:41       42:43
Joshua Harper          M4044        55/88   10:44       42:54
Andrew Smith           M3034       61/140   10:44       42:55
Jared Price            M3034       62/140   10:44       42:55
Karlie Lindley         F2529       42/149   10:45       43:00
Jerry Anderson         M4044        56/88   10:45       43:00
Morghan Bringaze       F2529       43/149   10:47       43:08
Kevin Flaspohler       M4549        28/76   10:48       43:09
Jessica Faulkenberry   F3034        38/94   10:48       43:10
Nikky Jones            F2024        11/49   10:48       43:10
Joseph Butler          M2529       63/122   10:48       43:10
Trey Griffin           M4549        29/76   10:48       43:11
Susan Saideman         F5054        11/37   10:48       43:12
Michael Kerpan         M5559         9/29   10:49       43:15
Brady Whisenhunt       M3539       59/129   10:50       43:18
Nathan White           M2529       64/122   10:51       43:22
Chase Anderson         M2529       65/122   10:51       43:23
Katie Clapper          F2529       44/149   10:53       43:30
Kathryn Glodowski      F2529       45/149   10:53       43:31
Jared Morgan           M2529       66/122   10:55       43:38
Sarah Simmons          F2529       46/149   10:55       43:39
Loren Clark            F2024        12/49   10:57       43:47
Natalie Fore           F2024        13/49   10:57       43:47
Summer White           F2529       47/149   10:58       43:51
Melinda Caldwell       F2529       48/149   10:58       43:51
Jeff Nickler           M3539       60/129   10:59       43:55
Michael Brazel         M3034       63/140   10:59       43:56
Jared Meaham           M3539       61/129   10:59       43:56
Grayden Thomas         M0912          1/2   11:00       43:59
Robert Thomas          M3539       62/129   11:00       43:59
Jason Prince           M3539       63/129   11:00       44:00
Jana Graham            F5559         5/23   11:01       44:02
April Parker           F3539       29/103   11:01       44:04
Jeff Eckhardt          M5054        33/62   11:02       44:06
Laura Prosser          F3034        39/94   11:04       44:13
Dalton Esmond          M2024        30/53   11:04       44:14
Kathy Moore            F4549        15/52   11:04       44:15
Kristen Emerson        F3539       30/103   11:04       44:16
Ben Harrington         M4044        57/88   11:04       44:16
Thom Bowen             M4549        30/76   11:05       44:19
Fabrice Touboulie      M5054        34/62   11:05       44:19
Jeff Pounds            M4044        58/88   11:05       44:20
Travis Horton          M4044        59/88   11:05       44:20
Galen Martens          M3539       64/129   11:05       44:20
Kelle Parton           F4044        28/82   11:06       44:21
Scott Parton           M5054        35/62   11:06       44:21
Melissa Lascalere      F3539       31/103   11:06       44:22
Rebekah Ryan           F3539       32/103   11:06       44:23
Jane Sundgren          F5559         6/23   11:06       44:23
Jp Lascalere           M3539       65/129   11:06       44:23
Kerry Turner           F4044        29/82   11:06       44:24
Andrea McVay           F2529       49/149   11:07       44:28
Alana Brazel           F3034        40/94   11:07       44:28
Brian Dunlap           M4044        60/88   11:08       44:31
Dee Dee Cain           F3539       33/103   11:08       44:32
Travis Carr            M3034       65/140   11:09       44:33
Isaac Cochran          M3034       64/140   11:09       44:33
Sarah McKenna          F2529       50/149   11:09       44:35
Kristin Wise           F4044        30/82   11:09       44:35
Mandy Frailey          F4549        16/52   11:10       44:38
Paul Van Beber         M4549        31/76   11:10       44:39
Tom Helm               M4044        61/88   11:12       44:46
Shannon Morgans        F3539       34/103   11:12       44:47
Pamela Mitchell        F5559         7/23   11:13       44:49
Rebecca Cole           F4044        31/82   11:13       44:49
Joe Henderson          M3034       66/140   11:13       44:49
Kelly Keith            M5054        36/62   11:13       44:52
Misty Walker           F4044        32/82   11:14       44:53
Brittany Allen         F2529       51/149   11:14       44:54
Carl Johnson           M4549        32/76   11:14       44:55
Thomas Baker           M3034       67/140   11:14       44:56
Jason Bringaee         M2529       67/122   11:15       44:59
Shandra Kauble         F2529       52/149   11:16       45:01
Amanda Williams        F2529       53/149   11:16       45:03
Walter Davies III      M4549        33/76   11:16       45:03
Brian Williams         M3034       68/140   11:16       45:03
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Anna Bennett           F2024        14/49   11:16       45:03
Rocky Kelley           M3034       69/140   11:18       45:09
Michael Teague         M5054        37/62   11:18       45:11
Greg Gallant           M5559        10/29   11:18       45:11
Jason Zaikowski        M3034       70/140   11:18       45:12
Brian McDonough        M3539       66/129   11:20       45:19
David Thacker          M3034       71/140   11:22       45:26
Keeley Morrison        F3539       35/103   11:22       45:27
Randi Rymut            F2529       54/149   11:22       45:27
Tyler Sullins          M2529       68/122   11:22       45:27
Cody Rymut             M3034       72/140   11:22       45:28
Devin Leslie           M2529       69/122   11:23       45:32
Wilma Harris           F5559         8/23   11:23       45:32
Grace Powell           F2529       55/149   11:24       45:33
Shemarr Thompson       M3034       73/140   11:24       45:36
Evan Fenska            M2024        31/53   11:26       45:41
Deidre Vance           F4044        33/82   11:26       45:42
Angela Morningstar     F5054        12/37   11:26       45:42
Brian Drouillard       M3539       67/129   11:27       45:46
Kevin Drouillard       M3034       74/140   11:27       45:46
Jeff Curtsinger        M4549        34/76   11:28       45:49
Jeffrey Rudd           M3539       68/129   11:28       45:51
Sarah Power            F2024        15/49   11:29       45:54
Patrick Nickel         M2024        32/53   11:30       45:57
Benjamin Randle        M4044        62/88   11:30       45:59
Judy Ellsworth         F5054        13/37   11:30       46:00
Sierra Carter          F3034        41/94   11:30       46:00
Daniel Brunsman        M3034       75/140   11:31       46:02
Jeff Ellsworth         M5054        38/62   11:31       46:02
Michele Brunsman       F3034        42/94   11:31       46:03
Matt Jordan            M2529       70/122   11:31       46:03
Jorge Jasso            M2529       71/122   11:31       46:03
Terri Sullivan         F6064         2/15   11:31       46:04
Matt Mitchell          M2024        33/53   11:31       46:04
Allen MacKey           M3034       76/140   11:32       46:07
Kent Norquest          M5559        11/29   11:32       46:07
Tim Stevens            M3539       69/129   11:33       46:12
Amber Stevens          F3539       36/103   11:34       46:13
Paul Elder             M3539       70/129   11:34       46:15
Tim Roberts            M3539       71/129   11:34       46:15
Jonathan Hanisch       M2529       72/122   11:35       46:17
Daniel Gomez           M3034       77/140   11:35       46:18
Arielle McKenna        F2529       56/149   11:35       46:18
Jimmy Kiel             M2529       73/122   11:36       46:21
Mark Holt              M3539       72/129   11:36       46:21
Zachary Beckham        M2024        34/53   11:36       46:24
Colin Saideman         M1315          1/1   11:37       46:26
Camilo Sanchez         M3539       73/129   11:37       46:26
Briana Dry             F2529       57/149   11:37       46:26
Mark Wesley            M5559        12/29   11:37       46:28
Travis Davis           M3539       74/129   11:38       46:30
Charles Anderson       M5054        39/62   11:38       46:30
Jessica Davis          F3034        43/94   11:38       46:31
Edith Garcia           F3034        45/94   11:38       46:32
Azucena Llamas         F3034        44/94   11:38       46:32
Kris Keeling           M2024        35/53   11:38       46:32
Jane Ziegler           F3539       37/103   11:39       46:33
Amanda Reid            F3034        46/94   11:39       46:34
Jennifer Sloan         F3539       38/103   11:39       46:34
Craig Hoxie            M4549        35/76   11:39       46:35
John Kock              M4549        36/76   11:39       46:36
Val McKee              F3034        47/94   11:40       46:38
Daniel McKenna         M3034       78/140   11:40       46:39
Brian Pulscher         M4549        37/76   11:40       46:39
David Freeman          M5054        40/62   11:40       46:39
Julian Chesbro         F4044        35/82   11:40       46:40
Raymond Garrison       M4549        38/76   11:40       46:40
April Bowlin           F4044        34/82   11:40       46:40
Heather Perkey         F3034        48/94   11:41       46:42
James Hooko            M4549        39/76   11:41       46:42
Jerica Dry             F2529       58/149   11:41       46:43
Kathleen Crawford      F3539       39/103   11:41       46:43
Scott Denne            M5054        41/62   11:41       46:44
Kathryn Secrist        F2024        16/49   11:42       46:45
MacKenzie Kavanaugh    F2529       59/149   11:42       46:48
Doug McCann            M4549        40/76   11:42       46:48
Brianne McKinney       F2529       60/149   11:43       46:49
Paula Statham          F4044        36/82   11:43       46:52
Sunshine Saldivar      F4044        37/82   11:45       46:57
David Salego           M2529       74/122   11:45       46:59
Joseph Freshour        M3539       75/129   11:45       46:59
Taylor Trosin          M3034       79/140   11:45       47:00
Matt Newman            M3539       76/129   11:46       47:01
Ben Coffman            M3034       80/140   11:46       47:02
Pt Brown               M3539       77/129   11:46       47:02
Paul McClain           M5054        42/62   11:46       47:03
Jordan Benware         M3539       78/129   11:47       47:05
Alan Smith             M5054        43/62   11:47       47:07
Brandon Moore          M3539       79/129   11:47       47:07
Jesus Solis            M5054        44/62   11:48       47:10
Ed Carden              M4549        41/76   11:48       47:10
Kate Ellisor           F3539       40/103   11:48       47:10
Casey Woods            M3539       80/129   11:48       47:11
Jesse Nelson           M2529       75/122   11:48       47:12
Claudia Wilson         F2529       61/149   11:49       47:14
Annagrace Sanchez      F3034        49/94   11:49       47:14
David Vonhartitzsch    M4549        42/76   11:49       47:15
Matt Trout             M3034       81/140   11:49       47:15
Jeremy McClure         M4044        63/88   11:49       47:15
Kristen Eckenfels      F2529       62/149   11:50       47:17
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Torey Snell            F1619          2/3   11:50       47:19
Ellie Hummel           F2024        17/49   11:50       47:20
Erin Cochran           F3034        50/94   11:51       47:21
Noelle Pernetter       F2529       63/149   11:51       47:21
Donald Jessup          M2529       76/122   11:51       47:23
Mariena Hargrave       F3034        52/94   11:52       47:25
Laura Allen            F3034        51/94   11:52       47:25
Kim Kvittum            F3034        53/94   11:52       47:26
Mary Reagor            F4549        17/52   11:53       47:29
Marshall Morris        M2529       78/122   11:53       47:30
Sarah Lane             F2529       64/149   11:53       47:30
George Apfelbach       M2529       77/122   11:53       47:30
Bob King               M5054        45/62   11:53       47:31
John Sheridan          M6064        11/18   11:54       47:33
Sheryl Hicks           F6064         3/15   11:54       47:34
Daron Ross             M2529       79/122   11:55       47:37
Jim Thomason           M5054        46/62   11:55       47:39
Neil Trumpy            M2024        36/53   11:55       47:39
Christy Thompson       F3539       41/103   11:55       47:39
Chris Clay             M5054        47/62   11:55       47:40
Karen Touchet          F4549        18/52   11:55       47:40
Melissa Herriman       F3539       42/103   11:56       47:41
David Butts            M3034       82/140   11:57       47:46
Melanie Van Beber      F4044        38/82   11:58       47:52
Christy Rickauer       F4549        19/52   11:58       47:52
Joseph Price           M2529       80/122   11:59       47:54
Ashley Jarochowski     F3034        54/94   11:59       47:55
Olaf Jarochowski       M3034       83/140   11:59       47:56
Leah Suleski           F2024        18/49   12:00       47:57
Sarah Ringler          F2024        19/49   12:00       47:57
Jessalyn Medrano       F2529       65/149   12:00       47:58
Leah Goessens          F3539       43/103   12:01       48:01
Nick Goessens          M3539       81/129   12:01       48:01
Cindy Moore            F6064         4/15   12:01       48:03
Scott Martin           M3034       84/140   12:01       48:04
Libby Moore            F2529       66/149   12:01       48:04
Calli Hatfield         F2529       67/149   12:02       48:08
Allison Kiefer         F2024        20/49   12:02       48:08
Bess Jackson           F2529       68/149   12:03       48:09
Miles Lacy Jr.         M2529       82/122   12:03       48:09
Nathan Chappell        M2529       81/122   12:02       48:09
David Hasselhoff       M4549        43/76   12:04       48:15
Kathy Van Der Hagen    F5054        14/37   12:04       48:16
Kelly Lam              F3034        55/94   12:05       48:18
Joshua Kraft           M2529       83/122   12:05       48:18
Tim Bewley             M4549        44/76   12:05       48:19
Kristina Gregory       F4044        39/82   12:05       48:19
Michaela Griffith      F3034        56/94   12:05       48:19
Lee Gregory            M4549        45/76   12:06       48:22
Megan Seagrave         F3539       44/103   12:06       48:22
Alicia Evans           F3539       45/103   12:07       48:27
Leslie Croteau         F4044        40/82   12:09       48:33
Susan Nole             F4044        41/82   12:10       48:38
Dan Krzmarzick         M3034       85/140   12:11       48:43
Pam Vanmeter           F5559         9/23   12:11       48:44
Jennifer Lynn          F2529       69/149   12:12       48:45
John McCarthy          M6064        12/18   12:12       48:45
Larry Herriman         M4044        64/88   12:12       48:45
Brian Patten           M4549        46/76   12:12       48:45
Bryan Cox              M3539       82/129   12:12       48:47
Heather Spiegel        F3539       46/103   12:12       48:47
Stephanie Kissee       F4549        20/52   12:12       48:48
David Waldschmidt      M2529       84/122   12:12       48:48
Duane Montgomery       M5559        13/29   12:13       48:51
Janie Dinkel           F5559        10/23   12:14       48:53
MacIe Viets            F3539       47/103   12:14       48:54
Deanna Lyons           F3034        57/94   12:14       48:54
Marjorie Welsh         F6064         5/15   12:14       48:56
Vincent St. John       M2529       85/122   12:14       48:56
Jared St John          M2529       86/122   12:15       48:57
Debbie Allison         F6064         6/15   12:15       48:58
Stephen Fenno          M4549        47/76   12:15       49:00
Susie Stonis           F3539       48/103   12:16       49:03
Mike Jacobsen          M4549        48/76   12:19       49:15
Julie McGoffin         F4549        21/52   12:19       49:15
John Pridgeon          M3034       86/140   12:20       49:17
Liberty Shere          F4044        42/82   12:20       49:17
Rachel Hobson          F2529       70/149   12:20       49:20
Alysia Rodriguez       F2529       71/149   12:21       49:22
Mark Solano            M6569          3/7   12:22       49:28
Ayden Krzmarzick       M0912          2/2   12:23       49:30
Shannon Norriss        F3539       49/103   12:23       49:32
Jonathan Gonzales      M3034       87/140   12:24       49:33
Billy Hutcheson        M2529       87/122   12:24       49:33
Jennifer Craig         F4044        43/82   12:24       49:35
Crystal Morgan         F3539       50/103   12:25       49:37
Alec Bisogno           M3034       88/140   12:25       49:40
Jennie Cleveland       F7074          1/2   12:26       49:41
Stephanie Bargas       F3034        58/94   12:26       49:44
Danica Ross            F3539       51/103   12:26       49:44
Rob Willis             M5054        48/62   12:27       49:46
Matt Phillips          M3034       89/140   12:27       49:46
John Sheridan          M6064        13/18   12:27       49:47
Julie Harris           F5559        11/23   12:27       49:48
Karen Riley            F4044        44/82   12:27       49:48
Casey Huggins          F2529       73/149   12:27       49:48
Alyson Dunlavey        F2529       72/149   12:27       49:48
Harvey Knecht          M5054        49/62   12:27       49:48
Alycia Kauble          F4044        45/82   12:27       49:48
Allie Base             F0912          1/1   12:28       49:49
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Richard Barney         M4044        65/88   12:28       49:51
Stephanie Haase        F3539       52/103   12:28       49:52
Alan Solano            M6064        14/18   12:28       49:52
Rusty Sanders          M4044        66/88   12:28       49:52
Garrett Willis         M3034       90/140   12:29       49:55
Shelby Sager           F2529       74/149   12:29       49:56
Lia Jasperse           F2529       75/149   12:30       50:00
Emily Base             F5054        15/37   12:31       50:02
Michael Goodman        M5559        14/29   12:32       50:06
Samuel Solano          M2024        37/53   12:32       50:07
Justin Solano          M2529       88/122   12:32       50:07
Rebecca Sheehan        F2024        21/49   12:34       50:14
Erin Edmiston          F2024        22/49   12:34       50:14
Landon Logan           M5054        50/62   12:34       50:14
Damon White            M4549        49/76   12:35       50:17
Patty White            F4549        22/52   12:35       50:18
Jeremy Kelly           M3539       83/129   12:35       50:18
John Krzmarzick        M5559        15/29   12:36       50:21
Rachel Beckham         F2529       76/149   12:37       50:26
Tommy Persico          M3034       91/140   12:38       50:32
Cassidy Main           F2024        23/49   12:41       50:41
David Freeman          M3034       92/140   12:41       50:43
Stacey Beck            F3539       53/103   12:41       50:44
Chris Rudy             M3034       93/140   12:42       50:45
Christie Good-Dixon    F5054        16/37   12:42       50:45
Madison Meek           F2529       77/149   12:42       50:45
Blake Beckham          M2529       89/122   12:44       50:53
Schaffitzel Schaffitze F4044        46/82   12:45       50:59
Kelly Swan             F3034        59/94   12:46       51:01
Danielle Crosthwait    F2529       78/149   12:46       51:03
Kyle Estes             M3034       94/140   12:47       51:05
Ken Setter             M6569          4/7   12:47       51:06
Tara Depperschmidt     F3539       54/103   12:47       51:06
Adam Carroll           M3539       84/129   12:47       51:06
Chad Depperschmidt     M3539       85/129   12:47       51:06
Nancy Mueller          F4549        23/52   12:48       51:10
Joann Norquest         F5559        12/23   12:48       51:10
Frank Pacenza          M7074          2/3   12:48       51:11
Bridgette Stephens     F3539       55/103   12:49       51:13
Hannah Weigant         F2024        24/49   12:49       51:14
Michael Lucas          M2529       90/122   12:49       51:15
Frank Leinen           M3034       95/140   12:49       51:15
Alison Leinen          F3539       56/103   12:49       51:15
Cheyenne Hurt          F2024        25/49   12:49       51:16
Taylor Wolf            M2024        38/53   12:49       51:16
Colin Huntley          M3539       86/129   12:50       51:17
Edwin Cheek            M4549        50/76   12:50       51:18
Sarah Norquest         F2529       79/149   12:50       51:18
Jared Rogers           M3539       87/129   12:50       51:18
Farrah Cathey          F3539       57/103   12:50       51:19
Allen Braeckel         M4044        67/88   12:50       51:19
Dianna Brown           F4549        24/52   12:50       51:19
Lisa Busha             F3539       58/103   12:50       51:20
Keith Cathey           M4044        68/88   12:51       51:21
Rick Ballard           M4549        51/76   12:52       51:26
Roger Fetterhoff       M3034       96/140   12:52       51:28
Jillian Lundie         F2024        26/49   12:53       51:31
Martha Lovely Weigant  F5054        17/37   12:54       51:33
Craig Wilbourn         M3539       88/129   12:55       51:37
Tammy Mathias          F5054        18/37   12:55       51:39
Donnie Parish          M3539       89/129   12:56       51:41
Whitney Swearengin     F3034        60/94   12:57       51:45
Theresa Carroll        F3539       59/103   12:57       51:46
Jose Martinez          M4044        69/88   12:57       51:47
Brandon Fought         M2529       91/122   12:59       51:56
Laura Orrick           F3539       60/103   13:00       51:57
Justin Orrick          M3539       90/129   13:00       51:58
Kenny Kvittum          M3539       91/129   13:01       52:03
Katie Bewley           F4044        47/82   13:01       52:03
Daniel Parker          M3034       97/140   13:02       52:07
Jason Downey           M3539       92/129   13:02       52:07
Elizabeth Slagle       F2024        27/49   13:02       52:07
Eve Shay               F5054        19/37   13:03       52:09
Julie Bivin            F6569          2/2   13:04       52:14
Nick Fajardo           M3034       98/140   13:04       52:14
Tena Wooldridge        F3539       61/103   13:05       52:19
Kayla Parker           F3034        61/94   13:06       52:22
Jory Bollinger         F2529       80/149   13:06       52:24
Lou Randall            F4549        25/52   13:08       52:32
Kory McClintock        F4044        48/82   13:08       52:32
John Tedesco           M3539       93/129   13:10       52:38
Breann Tedesco         F2529       81/149   13:10       52:39
Tori Napier            F2529       82/149   13:11       52:43
Molly Vandever         F3539       62/103   13:12       52:47
Tinesa Siebert         F4044        49/82   13:12       52:48
Jamie Lund             F3034        62/94   13:13       52:49
Colton Dickinson       M2529       92/122   13:13       52:49
Mark Lund              M5559        16/29   13:13       52:49
Courtney Dickinson     F2529       84/149   13:13       52:50
Kristen Head           F2529       83/149   13:13       52:50
Michael O'Connor       M2529       93/122   13:15       52:59
Matthew Burnett        M3034       99/140   13:15       52:59
Kevin Kvittum          M3034      100/140   13:19       53:15
Cindy Palmer           F5054        20/37   13:19       53:15
Eliza Drew             F2529       86/149   13:20       53:17
Monica Craddock        F2529       87/149   13:20       53:17
Kate Levalley          F2529       85/149   13:20       53:17
Thomas Bowen           M2529       94/122   13:20       53:19
Christina Piersall     F3034        63/94   13:21       53:21
Mike Brandes           M3539       94/129   13:21       53:22
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William Fox            M3539       95/129   13:22       53:25
Chance Meek            M3539       96/129   13:24       53:34
Tim Clark              M6064        15/18   13:24       53:35
Kimber Take            F2529       88/149   13:25       53:39
Jessica Withington     F2529       89/149   13:25       53:40
Anastacio Arellano     M3034      101/140   13:25       53:40
Matt Johnson           M3034      102/140   13:25       53:40
Woodley Williams       M3539       97/129   13:27       53:48
Allison Archuleta      F2024        28/49   13:28       53:52
Alexa Earnhardt        F1315          1/2   13:28       53:52
Jimmy Seago            M4044        70/88   13:30       53:57
Ron Lampkins           M3034      103/140   13:30       53:58
Scott Edwards          M4044        71/88   13:30       53:58
Joseph Wells           M3539       98/129   13:30       53:59
Lis Hartwell           F2529       90/149   13:31       54:04
Karen Mahan            F3034        64/94   13:33       54:09
Ginger Thedford        F4044        51/82   13:33       54:12
Charity Earnhardt      F4044        50/82   13:33       54:12
Stephen Head           M2529       95/122   13:34       54:13
Katelyn West           F2024        29/49   13:34       54:16
Emily Grewe-Nelson     F2529       91/149   13:35       54:17
Terry Grewe            M5559        17/29   13:35       54:18
Ryan Busch             M3034      104/140   13:35       54:20
Jo Verardo             F4044        52/82   13:36       54:22
Nate Lynn              M3539       99/129   13:37       54:25
Daniel Williamson      M2529       96/122   13:38       54:32
Chad Campos            M2529       97/122   13:38       54:32
Brian Dossett          M4044        72/88   13:39       54:35
Dean Harris            M6569          5/7   13:40       54:37
Danielle Brown         F3539       63/103   13:41       54:42
Isaac Medrano          M2529       98/122   13:41       54:43
Kaleena Delk           F3034        65/94   13:41       54:43
Susan Young            F4549        26/52   13:42       54:45
Matthew Daggs          M2529       99/122   13:42       54:45
Jackie Beam            M3539      100/129   13:42       54:46
James Atkinson         M5054        51/62   13:43       54:49
Jam Khojasteh          M3034      105/140   13:43       54:49
Dan Crofford           M4549        52/76   13:43       54:49
Shira Timmons          F2024        30/49   13:43       54:49
Abigail Murphy         F2529       92/149   13:44       54:54
Amanda Inlet           F3539       64/103   13:44       54:54
Willem Ellis           M2529      100/122   13:45       54:57
Jerry Snider           M4549        53/76   13:45       54:59
Jennifer Denne         F4549        27/52   13:45       55:00
Ronnie Acebo           M5559        18/29   13:45       55:00
Stephan Isaacs         M5054        52/62   13:46       55:03
Richard Tesson         M5559        19/29   13:46       55:04
Shawnte Isaacs         F4044        53/82   13:46       55:04
Nancy Solano           F5559        13/23   13:47       55:07
Scott Solano           M5559        20/29   13:47       55:08
Cory Wilson            M2529      101/122   13:48       55:10
Annemarie Hull         F2024        31/49   13:48       55:11
Gannon Brown           M2529      102/122   13:48       55:11
Sarah Duffy            F2024        32/49   13:48       55:11
Rachael Wilson         F2529       93/149   13:48       55:12
Nisha Rajagopal        F2024        33/49   13:49       55:13
Alexandra Chong        F2024        34/49   13:49       55:13
Colin Lehman           M2529      103/122   13:49       55:13
Mary Niles             F2529       94/149   13:50       55:17
Jeremiah Watkins       M3034      106/140   13:51       55:23
Libby Doughty          F6064         7/15   13:51       55:24
Randy Riggins          M3539      101/129   13:52       55:25
Big Lebowski           M3539      102/129   13:52       55:26
Todd Ward              M4044        73/88   13:53       55:29
Monica Gayle Baker     F4044        54/82   13:53       55:29
Roe Ryan               M6569          6/7   13:54       55:34
Olivia Parker          F2024        35/49   13:56       55:42
Sarah Kling            F3034        66/94   13:56       55:43
Marla Parker           F5054        21/37   13:56       55:43
Sharon Moosavi         F3539       65/103   13:56       55:44
Ezekiel Kindle         M2024        39/53   13:58       55:50
Kyla Proe              F2529       95/149   13:58       55:51
Joe Domeier            M4549        54/76   13:58       55:51
Carlos Montero         M2024        40/53   13:58       55:51
Paul Boullion          M4549        55/76   13:59       55:53
Tom Kelehan            M4549        56/76   13:59       55:54
Carmine Capparello     M4044        74/88   14:01       56:02
Amanda Freeman         F3034        67/94   14:01       56:02
Lonnie Shere           M4044        75/88   14:02       56:05
Michael Hopper         M3034      107/140   14:02       56:06
Brad Kmita             M3539      103/129   14:02       56:06
Mike Hall              M4549        57/76   14:03       56:10
Katy Hall              F4044        55/82   14:03       56:11
Jon Ysbrand            M3034      108/140   14:05       56:18
Russell Callicoat      M3539      104/129   14:05       56:18
Andrew Woodson         M3539      105/129   14:05       56:20
Taimi Amani            M3034      109/140   14:07       56:25
Bryan Gaylor           M3034      110/140   14:07       56:26
Brian Byrd             M3034      111/140   14:07       56:28
Johnathon Shepherd     M3539      106/129   14:07       56:28
Manny Groll            M3539      107/129   14:08       56:29
Suzie Coker            F5559        14/23   14:09       56:35
Mitzi Montgomery       F5054        22/37   14:09       56:36
Kate Brown             F2529       96/149   14:09       56:36
Haley Gilbreath        F2529       97/149   14:10       56:37
Brandon Robbins        M3034      112/140   14:11       56:43
Tanner Dry             M2529      104/122   14:11       56:43
Cyrus Lawyer           M3034      113/140   14:13       56:49
Phylis Leggett         F6064         8/15   14:13       56:50
Connie Godwin          F6064         9/15   14:13       56:51
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James Bullard          M3034      114/140   14:13       56:51
Nicole Bator           F3034        68/94   14:15       56:58
Jennifer Ellis         F3539       66/103   14:15       56:58
Jonna McPhail          F3539       67/103   14:15       56:59
Kelly Curley           F3539       69/103   14:15       56:59
Colleen Wilson         F3539       68/103   14:15       56:59
Zach Stegman           M3034      115/140   14:16       57:03
Tim Hansen             M6064        16/18   14:17       57:07
Jason Blevins          M4549        58/76   14:17       57:07
Dustin Hansen          M3539      108/129   14:17       57:07
April Meyer            F2529       98/149   14:17       57:08
Clifton Donaghue       M3539      109/129   14:17       57:08
Brad Thurman           M5559        21/29   14:17       57:08
Sean Overose           M3539      111/129   14:18       57:09
Dorinda Hansen         M3539      110/129   14:18       57:09
Charles Paton          M3539      112/129   14:18       57:11
Justin Mitchell        M2024        41/53   14:18       57:11
Wesley Martindale      M2024        42/53   14:18       57:11
Mary Ann Gugliuzza     F5559        15/23   14:19       57:14
Marlyn Sierra          F2529       99/149   14:19       57:15
Connie Tiger           F4044        56/82   14:19       57:16
Caden Willman          M2024        43/53   14:20       57:18
Cherie' Blevins        F4044        58/82   14:20       57:20
Shelly Boeckman        F4044        57/82   14:20       57:20
Allison Belanger       F2529      100/149   14:22       57:26
Pedro Talavera         M5559        22/29   14:22       57:26
Jobeth Psalidas        F3539       70/103   14:24       57:36
Valerie Corgill        F6064        10/15   14:25       57:38
Chad Gilberg           M3539      113/129   14:26       57:44
Casey Paulk            M3034      116/140   14:27       57:45
Justin Jones           M3539      114/129   14:27       57:45
Jennifer Sauer         F3034        69/94   14:29       57:54
Chad Fleming           M4549        59/76   14:30       57:58
Rush Giffin            M5054        53/62   14:30       57:59
Derrick Thoma          M3539      115/129   14:31       58:02
Stephanie Stevens      F4549        28/52   14:31       58:03
Whitney Thoma          F3539       71/103   14:31       58:03
Shawna Allen           F4044        59/82   14:32       58:06
Molly Frasier          F4549        29/52   14:32       58:07
Ryan Nowlin            F4044        60/82   14:32       58:08
Terry Moore            M3539      116/129   14:32       58:08
Kelly O'Ryan           F2529      101/149   14:35       58:20
Cassie Sallee          F2529      103/149   14:37       58:28
Jane Huggins           F2529      102/149   14:37       58:28
Brandon Kelley         M2529      105/122   14:38       58:30
Miranda Kyle           F3539       72/103   14:39       58:33
Sharla Rainbolt        F4044        61/82   14:39       58:34
Jason Crutchfield      M4549        60/76   14:39       58:35
Diana Crutchfield      F4549        30/52   14:39       58:36
Jason Rainbolt         M4044        76/88   14:39       58:37
Heather Vaught         F3539       73/103   14:40       58:40
Megan Schmidt          F2529      104/149   14:40       58:40
Jody Wickel            F4044        62/82   14:40       58:40
Tracy McLawhorn        F3539       74/103   14:40       58:40
Lindsey Ceyple         NOAGE          3/3   14:40       58:40
Casey Gonzales         M2529      106/122   14:41       58:41
Mark Larson            M4044        77/88   14:41       58:42
Brad Skaggs            M2529      107/122   14:41       58:42
Shawn Massey           M3539      117/129   14:41       58:43
Tricia Massey          F3539       75/103   14:41       58:43
Lindsay Bivin          F3539       76/103   14:41       58:44
Megan Roccasalva       F3034        70/94   14:41       58:44
Candia Fields          F4549        31/52   14:42       58:45
Ryan Bivin             M3539      118/129   14:42       58:45
Mary Cogan             F5054        23/37   14:42       58:45
Greg Patovisti         M4549        61/76   14:42       58:45
Patricia Swann         F5054        24/37   14:42       58:47
James Nave             M3034      117/140   14:43       58:50
Chad Morrison          M3539      119/129   14:43       58:51
Glen McClain           M5559        23/29   14:43       58:52
Ryan McClain           M3034      118/140   14:44       58:53
Jonathan O'Toole       M4044        78/88   14:44       58:55
Tiffany Main           F3539       77/103   14:45       58:57
John Szela             M3539      120/129   14:45       58:57
Daniel Byrd            M2529      108/122   14:49       59:13
Brenda Williams        F6064        11/15   14:49       59:15
Guy Wolcott            M5054        54/62   14:49       59:15
Cory Crosier           M2529      109/122   14:52       59:26
Larry Fleming          M5054        55/62   14:52       59:27
Amanda Bebee           F3539       78/103   14:52       59:28
Marlene Carnahan       F6064        12/15   14:52       59:28
Shannon Liew           F3539       79/103   14:54       59:33
Andrew Liew            M3539      121/129   14:54       59:33
Zach Capri             M3034      119/140   14:56       59:42
John Mark Kennedy      M5054        56/62   14:56       59:42
Daydog Morrison        M4549        62/76   14:57       59:48
April Wonderwench      F4044        63/82   14:58       59:50
Robert Swartzlander    M2529      110/122   14:58       59:52
Wendy Hightower        F4044        64/82   14:59       59:53
Erick Rawding          M4549        63/76   15:00       59:58
Jennifer Jarnagan-Riem F3539       80/103   15:00     1:00:00
Jason Riem             M4044        79/88   15:01     1:00:01
Drew Corbell           M3034      120/140   15:01     1:00:04
Sabrina Brown          F2529      105/149   15:02     1:00:05
Lynsey Bigheart        F3539       81/103   15:02     1:00:06
Elizabeth Binney       F3034        71/94   15:02     1:00:08
Jennifer Murphy        F3539       82/103   15:02     1:00:08
Britany Kaiser         F3034        72/94   15:02     1:00:08
Larry Murphy           M4044        80/88   15:03     1:00:09
Michelle Burnett       F2529      106/149   15:03     1:00:10
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Jeff Culhane           M4549        64/76   15:03     1:00:10
Sarah Kelley           F2529      108/149   15:03     1:00:12
Lindsey Dominguez      F2529      107/149   15:03     1:00:12
Cheryl Culhane         F4549        32/52   15:03     1:00:12
David Culbertson       M5054        57/62   15:04     1:00:13
Karla Schaffitzel      F4549        33/52   15:04     1:00:13
Dawn Schaffitzel       F4549        34/52   15:04     1:00:14
Brnaden Elliott        M2024        44/53   15:05     1:00:20
Jodi Ames              F4044        65/82   15:07     1:00:27
Nicole Perry           F2529      109/149   15:07     1:00:28
Randy Mangile          M5559        24/29   15:08     1:00:29
Laura Pacenza          F3034        73/94   15:08     1:00:29
Matt Thomas            M2024        45/53   15:08     1:00:29
Michelle Thomas        F2529      110/149   15:09     1:00:33
David Morrow           M4549        65/76   15:09     1:00:36
Sandi Morrow           F4549        35/52   15:10     1:00:37
Paige Holt             F2024        36/49   15:10     1:00:39
Kristin Beard          F2529      111/149   15:10     1:00:39
Maura Bouillot         F7074          2/2   15:12     1:00:46
Bree Cuevas            F1619          3/3   15:12     1:00:47
Sonny Reynolds         M3539      122/129   15:18     1:01:09
Ellen Reynolds         F3539       83/103   15:18     1:01:09
Patti Otterstrom       F3034        74/94   15:19     1:01:13
Jaye Downs             F3034        75/94   15:20     1:01:18
Brooke Williamson      F4044        66/82   15:20     1:01:18
Regina Hancock         F4044        67/82   15:20     1:01:19
Chris Wells            M3034      121/140   15:21     1:01:24
Blaine Wells           M3034      122/140   15:22     1:01:25
Kristie Campbell       F3539       84/103   15:23     1:01:30
Amanda Maytubby        F3034        76/94   15:23     1:01:31
Karalee Braithwaite    F5054        25/37   15:24     1:01:33
Andre Bouillot         M7074          3/3   15:25     1:01:40
Elisa Masso-Slattery   F2529      112/149   15:27     1:01:48
Evan Slattery          M3034      123/140   15:27     1:01:48
Maryann Pasechnick     F2529      113/149   15:35     1:02:17
Robert Carrasco        M4549        66/76   15:37     1:02:26
Barbara Carrasco       F4549        36/52   15:37     1:02:26
Katherine Sutton       F3034        77/94   15:39     1:02:33
Laura Engle            F3034        78/94   15:39     1:02:33
Angie Ledbetter        F4549        37/52   15:41     1:02:41
Norah Johnson          F6064        13/15   15:41     1:02:41
James Colpitts         M2024        46/53   15:48     1:03:12
Heather Laffitte       F4549        38/52   15:49     1:03:16
Wendi Holderfield      F4044        68/82   15:50     1:03:17
Misti King             F4044        69/82   15:50     1:03:20
Lisa Fitzgerald        F3539       85/103   15:51     1:03:22
Stephanee Corbet       F4044        70/82   15:51     1:03:23
Bob Chatham            M6064        17/18   15:53     1:03:30
Rigo Alatorre          M2024        47/53   15:53     1:03:32
Josh Condray           M3034      124/140   15:55     1:03:37
Karyn McNulty          F4044        71/82   15:55     1:03:37
Amanda McCormick       F3034        79/94   15:55     1:03:38
Bobbie Mills           F3539       87/103   15:56     1:03:41
Elizabeth Downing      F3539       86/103   15:56     1:03:41
Lisa Bisogno           F3539       88/103   15:57     1:03:45
Kinsey Donner          F2024        37/49   15:57     1:03:46
Clint Burns            M4044        81/88   15:57     1:03:46
Dalton Donner          M2529      111/122   15:57     1:03:48
Robyne Chatham         F5559        16/23   15:58     1:03:50
Kari Hedges            F3539       89/103   15:58     1:03:52
Ryan King              M4044        82/88   15:58     1:03:52
George Miller          M2024        48/53   15:59     1:03:53
Mark Jimison           M4044        83/88   15:59     1:03:54
Casey Patterson        M3539      123/129   15:59     1:03:54
Eric Bringaze          M3034      125/140   16:00     1:04:00
Ashley Lamport         F3034        80/94   16:00     1:04:00
Kara McCartney         F2529      114/149   16:01     1:04:04
Raye Mahlberg          F3539       90/103   16:02     1:04:06
Kaitlin Quinn          F2529      115/149   16:02     1:04:06
Moriah Maddux          F2529      117/149   16:04     1:04:13
Madison Carpenter      F2529      116/149   16:04     1:04:13
Tracee Leek            F2529      118/149   16:06     1:04:22
Stephanie Kingery      F3539       91/103   16:09     1:04:34
David Hull             M5559        25/29   16:09     1:04:34
Kevin Duffy            M4044        84/88   16:09     1:04:34
Evan Sims              M3034      126/140   16:10     1:04:37
Kelsey Gose            F2529      119/149   16:10     1:04:38
Tori Compton           F2024        38/49   16:10     1:04:40
Chad Lair              M3034      127/140   16:11     1:04:42
Kelly Westphal         M4549        67/76   16:12     1:04:46
Suzanne Goodwin        F5054        26/37   16:13     1:04:50
Amanda Lair            F3034        81/94   16:15     1:05:00
Katie Gill Miller      F3034        82/94   16:16     1:05:02
Morgan King            F2529      120/149   16:16     1:05:02
Missy Leflore          F4549        39/52   16:17     1:05:07
Amanda Fisher          F3539       92/103   16:17     1:05:07
Taylor Sealed          M2529      112/122   16:20     1:05:18
Bethany Brock          F2529      121/149   16:20     1:05:19
Megan Kassem           F2529      122/149   16:20     1:05:20
Debra Riley            F5559        17/23   16:21     1:05:21
William Rubink         M3539      124/129   16:21     1:05:22
Cheryl Raines          F5559        18/23   16:21     1:05:23
Amanda Kearns          F2529      123/149   16:21     1:05:23
Regina Williams        F5054        27/37   16:21     1:05:24
Karen Tipton           F5559        19/23   16:22     1:05:25
Mark Kearns            M2024        49/53   16:22     1:05:27
Carrie Johnson         F5054        28/37   16:22     1:05:27
Alaine Miller          F4044        72/82   16:23     1:05:30
Rhonda Nakayama        F5054        29/37   16:24     1:05:33
Eric Miller            M5559        26/29   16:24     1:05:36
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Heather Reilly         F3539       93/103   16:26     1:05:43
Bailey Slane           F2024        39/49   16:29     1:05:53
Shannon Slane          F4549        40/52   16:29     1:05:53
Kevin Slane            M4044        85/88   16:29     1:05:54
Tyler Estes            M2529      113/122   16:29     1:05:55
Madison Orme           F2024        40/49   16:32     1:06:06
Taylor Ipock           F2529      124/149   16:32     1:06:06
Victoria Huston        F3539       94/103   16:36     1:06:22
Lara Stitt             F2529      125/149   16:38     1:06:30
Heidi Hartman          F5054        30/37   16:38     1:06:32
Scott Shepherd         F5559        21/23   16:39     1:06:33
Laura Shepherd         F5559        20/23   16:39     1:06:33
Stephen Ashmore        M2529      114/122   16:40     1:06:37
Austin Jones           M2529      115/122   16:40     1:06:37
Jaleesa Ashmore        F2529      126/149   16:40     1:06:38
Bradley Thomas         M2024        50/53   16:40     1:06:40
Aaron Maytubby         M3539      125/129   16:40     1:06:40
Tracy Thomson          M5559        27/29   16:41     1:06:44
Samantha Tiedemann     F2024        41/49   16:42     1:06:45
Jarrett Campbell       M2529      116/122   16:42     1:06:46
Laura Hazen            F2529      127/149   16:42     1:06:48
Cassie Cincotta        F2529      128/149   16:43     1:06:51
Keith McAdams          M2529      117/122   16:44     1:06:56
MacIe McBroom          F2529      129/149   16:45     1:06:57
Angela Allen           F3034        83/94   16:45     1:06:59
Bubba Horn             M2529      118/122   16:51     1:07:23
Mauricio Dominguez     M2529      119/122   16:53     1:07:30
Gabriel Camacho        M2529      120/122   16:53     1:07:31
Francisco Anaya        M3034      128/140   16:53     1:07:32
Cara Crawford          F3034        84/94   16:55     1:07:39
Susan Barns            F4549        41/52   16:57     1:07:47
Anna Radcliff          F3539       95/103   16:58     1:07:49
Jason Harding          M4044        86/88   17:01     1:08:02
Hayleigh Lidbury       F2529      130/149   17:04     1:08:13
Jay Johnson            M2529      121/122   17:04     1:08:13
Kara Redding           F2529      131/149   17:04     1:08:16
Glynnis Aubrey         F2529      132/149   17:04     1:08:16
Cyndi Park             F2529      134/149   17:06     1:08:22
Katie Amos             F2529      133/149   17:06     1:08:22
Jaimee Gray            F2529      136/149   17:10     1:08:39
Tanya Albertson        F2529      135/149   17:10     1:08:39
Joseph Teal            M3034      129/140   17:16     1:09:02
Heidi Blackmon         F4549        42/52   17:16     1:09:03
Linzey Jackson         F3034        85/94   17:16     1:09:04
Laura Snider           F4549        43/52   17:17     1:09:08
Keith Abramovitz       M4549        68/76   17:18     1:09:09
Tracy Mann             F4044        73/82   17:18     1:09:11
Tara Hadji             F2024        42/49   17:20     1:09:18
Lizzy Pitcock          F2529      137/149   17:20     1:09:20
Jessica Briscoe        F2024        43/49   17:20     1:09:20
Krissy Gilbert         F2024        44/49   17:21     1:09:22
Emily Wiesen           F2024        45/49   17:24     1:09:34
Jade Bohling           F3034        86/94   17:24     1:09:34
Cidney Dirickson       F2529      138/149   17:24     1:09:34
Hadji Allerton         M4549        69/76   17:24     1:09:35
Matthew Green          M2529      122/122   17:25     1:09:38
Madison Sanders        F2024        46/49   17:25     1:09:39
Kathryn West           F5054        31/37   17:27     1:09:45
Kimberly Lortz         F2529      139/149   17:27     1:09:45
Mikka Moore            F4044        74/82   17:27     1:09:45
Courtney Cleveland     F2529      140/149   17:27     1:09:46
Tim Darrow             M3539      126/129   17:31     1:10:02
Kevin O'Shaughnessy    M4549        70/76   17:31     1:10:03
Mattie Jones           F1315          2/2   17:35     1:10:19
Jerome Gilley          M3034      130/140   17:36     1:10:22
Abe Froman             F3034        87/94   17:39     1:10:35
Scott Smaligo          M3539      127/129   17:39     1:10:36
Wes Rupell             M5559        28/29   17:40     1:10:37
Eric Steele            M5054        58/62   17:43     1:10:49
William Barnes         M4549        71/76   17:43     1:10:49
Kristina Durrence      F4044        75/82   17:49     1:11:14
Jeromy Methvin         M3539      128/129   17:49     1:11:15
Amanda Offutt          F3539       96/103   17:49     1:11:16
Mary Wade              F5559        22/23   17:49     1:11:16
Julie Hill             F3034        88/94   17:51     1:11:24
Christie Swaim         F5054        32/37   17:52     1:11:25
Jessica Grace          F3034        89/94   17:52     1:11:26
Aysegul Gedizmen       F5054        33/37   17:52     1:11:27
Shannah Vanhoose       F4549        44/52   17:52     1:11:27
Paul Johnson           M4044        87/88   17:52     1:11:28
Don Jones              M5054        59/62   17:56     1:11:41
Hannah Emami           F2529      141/149   17:58     1:11:50
Nick Caster            M2024        51/53   17:58     1:11:51
Alexandria Zima        F2529      142/149   17:59     1:11:53
David Zima             M5054        60/62   17:59     1:11:55
Hannah Zima            F2024        47/49   17:59     1:11:56
Michelle McKnight      F4044        76/82   18:01     1:12:01
Shelby Jones           F2024        48/49   18:01     1:12:02
Jd France              M3034      131/140   18:01     1:12:02
Phil Simmons           M6569          7/7   18:04     1:12:15
Taffy Clark            F4549        45/52   18:13     1:12:50
Jeff Chapman           M4549        72/76   18:13     1:12:50
Tina Malone            F4549        46/52   18:14     1:12:54
Donna Vickrey          F5054        34/37   18:16     1:13:01
Jennifer Dickey        F3034        90/94   18:16     1:13:02
Chelsea Gonzalez       F2529      143/149   18:17     1:13:05
Karyn Thomas           F6064        14/15   18:21     1:13:23
Ashley Robertson       F3034        91/94   18:23     1:13:30
Faith Uyetake          F3034        92/94   18:23     1:13:30
Efe Mowarin            M3034      132/140   18:23     1:13:30
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Mitch Crosthwait       M3034      133/140   18:24     1:13:33
Brandy Osmus           F3539       97/103   18:24     1:13:35
Raigon Copeland        F4549        47/52   18:24     1:13:35
Jennifer Young         F3539       98/103   18:31     1:14:04
Tammy Cryer            F5054        35/37   18:32     1:14:05
Lisa McManus           F5559        23/23   18:32     1:14:05
Angie Jordan           F2529      144/149   18:32     1:14:05
Jenni Hawkins          F3539       99/103   18:32     1:14:06
Candice Jordan         F3539      100/103   18:32     1:14:06
Krista Faluotico       F3034        93/94   18:39     1:14:33
Wendy Yates            F3539      101/103   18:39     1:14:33
Wendy Jo Collins       F4549        48/52   18:39     1:14:33
Krysta Bratt           F4044        77/82   18:39     1:14:34
Ashley Stamm           F2024        49/49   18:40     1:14:39
Melissa McNeeley       F4549        49/52   18:44     1:14:55
Bryan K. Vaughan       M4549        73/76   18:45     1:14:58
Drew Barker            M3034      134/140   18:53     1:15:29
Thomas Bradford        M4549        74/76   18:59     1:15:54
Carmen Bradford        F4549        50/52   18:59     1:15:55
Amy Shay               F4549        51/52   19:00     1:15:58
Kelly Brown            F4044        78/82   19:00     1:15:59
Christopher Woodard    M3034      135/140   19:04     1:16:13
Susie Stephenson       F3539      103/103   19:07     1:16:25
Salina Lindsey         F3539      102/103   19:07     1:16:25
Melissa Fisher         F2529      145/149   19:08     1:16:29
Danielle Tafoya        F2529      146/149   19:08     1:16:29
Mandy Miller           F4044        79/82   19:24     1:17:36
Richelle Diorio        F4044        80/82   19:24     1:17:36
Ryan Rolland           M3034      136/140   19:27     1:17:45
Javier Vazquez         M4549        75/76   19:27     1:17:46
Jeremy Gitonga         M3034      137/140   19:29     1:17:53
Phil Cozzoni           M4549        76/76   19:30     1:17:58
Pam Godfrey            F5054        36/37   19:30     1:17:58
Holly Carruth          F4044        81/82   19:30     1:17:59
Steve Waibel           M5559        29/29   19:33     1:18:09
Milton Omondi          M3034      138/140   19:34     1:18:13
Nathan McElrath        M3034      139/140   19:39     1:18:36
Katie Fielding         F2529      147/149   19:39     1:18:36
Brant Parker           M2024        52/53   19:39     1:18:36
Clayton Patton         M2024        53/53   19:39     1:18:36
Sara Snell             F2529      148/149   19:44     1:18:56
Joey Lewis             M4044        88/88   19:46     1:19:04
Samuel Thomas          M3034      140/140   19:55     1:19:37
Teresa Zeltner         F2529      149/149   19:55     1:19:37
Robert Thomas          M6064        18/18   19:55     1:19:38
David Hassett          M5054        61/62   19:58     1:19:52
Bucky Jones            M3539      129/129   20:07     1:20:25
Ashley Grant           F3034        94/94   20:07     1:20:25
Jamie Williams         M5054        62/62   20:40     1:22:38
Ronni Williams         F4549        52/52   20:41     1:22:41
Shannon Snell          F4044        82/82   20:44     1:22:55
Rachael Livingston     F6064        15/15   20:45     1:22:57
Mary Tesson            F5054        37/37   20:54     1:23:36
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